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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 10 Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
21.10.2023 - 17:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovana Vučetić O 07 Nikšić, NK 30.26 522
2. Jovana Kuljača S/A 04 B.Rivijera, BD 30.48 511
3. Anđela Radojičić O 07 Jaran, HN 31.11 481
4. Marija Terzić K 09 Jaran, HN 31.13 480
5. Mia Đurđić K 09 Nikšić, NK 31.29 473
6. Anja Popović O 08 Nikšić, NK 31.35 470
7. Anđela Đurašković O 07 B.Rivijera, BD 31.94 444
8. Maša Kusovac S/A 06 B.Rivijera, BD 32.67 415
9. Ana Marija Kustudić S/A 05 B.Rivijera, BD 33.14 398

10. Janja Đurđić O 07 Nikšić, NK 33.28 393
11. Darija Raičević O 08 Jaran, HN 34.81 343
12. Sunčica Radovanović K 10 Budućnost, PG 35.14 333
13. Vasilisa Vuković S/A 06 Jaran, HN 35.42 326
14. Yagmur Bayar K 09 B.Rivijera, BD 35.44 325
15. Andrea Kustudić K 10 B.Rivijera, BD 35.48 324
16. Nađa Vukčević K 10 Budućnost, PG 35.75 317
17. Stanislava Petrović MP 13 B.Rivijera, BD 35.82 315
18. Alisa Kuritcyna K 09 Jaran, HN 36.36 301
19. Čarna Marković K 10 Budućnost, PG 36.72 292
20. Božena Bubanja O 08 B.Rivijera, BD 36.90 288
21. Ivona Đurišić K 10 Budućnost, PG 37.31 279
22. Kristina Pupović O 07 Budućnost, PG 37.39 277
23. Dora Dobaj P 12 Aqv.Verde, PG 37.49 275
24. Slađana Vukašinović S/A 05 Budućnost, PG 37.58 273
25. Jovana Đurđevac O 08 Nikšić, NK 37.61 272
26. Nađa Vukotić K 10 Nikšić, NK 37.62 272
27. Majda Tomašević P 11 Nikšić, NK 37.96 264
28. Vjera Vujačić P 11 Nikšić, NK 38.23 259
29. Jovana Baošić K 09 Nikšić, NK 38.90 246
30. Katarina Đurašković P 12 B.Rivijera, BD 39.32 238
31. Petra Đurišić K 10 Budućnost, PG 41.04 209
32. Lena Hinić MP 13 Jaran, HN 41.54 202
33. Bojana Jovanović MP 13 Jaran, HN 41.66 200
34. Helena Zvicer P 12 B.Rivijera, BD 44.40 165
35. Maša Franeta MP 14 B.Rivijera, BD 44.66 162
36. Maša Miljanić P 12 Nikšić, NK 45.41 154
37. Sofija Jovanović MP 14 Aqv.Verde, PG 47.71 133
38. Katarina Višnjić P 11 Nikšić, NK 48.24 129
39. Nađa Mirković MP 14 Budućnost, PG 48.77 124
40. Maša Jovanović MP 13 Nikšić, NK 49.96 116
41. Andrijana Pribilović P 12 B.Rivijera, BD 51.42 106
42. Maša Novosel MP 15 B.Rivijera, BD 51.49 106
43. Nikolija Ožegović MP 16 Jaran, HN 51.97 103
44. Irina Vukmirović MP 15 Budućnost, PG 53.04 97
45. Anja Darmanović MP 14 Aqv.Verde, PG 54.62 88
46. Ljilja Čizmović MP 13 Butterfly, NK 55.40 85
47. Vladana Vujović MP 13 Nikšić, NK 55.82 83
48. Helena Spalević MP 14 B.Rivijera, BD 57.93 74
49. Melanija Sekulović P 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:00.12 66
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Prvo zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore
Kotor, 21. - 22.10.2023

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

15 - 16 godina

1. Jovana Vučetić O 07 Nikšić, NK 30.26 522
2. Anđela Radojičić O 07 Jaran, HN 31.11 481
3. Anja Popović O 08 Nikšić, NK 31.35 470
4. Anđela Đurašković O 07 B.Rivijera, BD 31.94 444
5. Janja Đurđić O 07 Nikšić, NK 33.28 393
6. Darija Raičević O 08 Jaran, HN 34.81 343
7. Božena Bubanja O 08 B.Rivijera, BD 36.90 288
8. Kristina Pupović O 07 Budućnost, PG 37.39 277
9. Jovana Đurđevac O 08 Nikšić, NK 37.61 272

13 - 14 godina

1. Marija Terzić K 09 Jaran, HN 31.13 480
2. Mia Đurđić K 09 Nikšić, NK 31.29 473
3. Sunčica Radovanović K 10 Budućnost, PG 35.14 333
4. Yagmur Bayar K 09 B.Rivijera, BD 35.44 325
5. Andrea Kustudić K 10 B.Rivijera, BD 35.48 324
6. Nađa Vukčević K 10 Budućnost, PG 35.75 317
7. Alisa Kuritcyna K 09 Jaran, HN 36.36 301
8. Čarna Marković K 10 Budućnost, PG 36.72 292
9. Ivona Đurišić K 10 Budućnost, PG 37.31 279

10. Nađa Vukotić K 10 Nikšić, NK 37.62 272
11. Jovana Baošić K 09 Nikšić, NK 38.90 246
12. Petra Đurišić K 10 Budućnost, PG 41.04 209

11 - 12 godina

1. Dora Dobaj P 12 Aqv.Verde, PG 37.49 275
2. Majda Tomašević P 11 Nikšić, NK 37.96 264
3. Vjera Vujačić P 11 Nikšić, NK 38.23 259
4. Katarina Đurašković P 12 B.Rivijera, BD 39.32 238
5. Helena Zvicer P 12 B.Rivijera, BD 44.40 165
6. Maša Miljanić P 12 Nikšić, NK 45.41 154
7. Katarina Višnjić P 11 Nikšić, NK 48.24 129
8. Andrijana Pribilović P 12 B.Rivijera, BD 51.42 106
9. Melanija Sekulović P 12 B.Rivijera, BD 1:00.12 66

10 godina i mlađi

1. Stanislava Petrović MP 13 B.Rivijera, BD 35.82 315
2. Lena Hinić MP 13 Jaran, HN 41.54 202
3. Bojana Jovanović MP 13 Jaran, HN 41.66 200
4. Maša Franeta MP 14 B.Rivijera, BD 44.66 162
5. Sofija Jovanović MP 14 Aqv.Verde, PG 47.71 133
6. Nađa Mirković MP 14 Budućnost, PG 48.77 124
7. Maša Jovanović MP 13 Nikšić, NK 49.96 116
8. Maša Novosel MP 15 B.Rivijera, BD 51.49 106
9. Nikolija Ožegović MP 16 Jaran, HN 51.97 103

10. Irina Vukmirović MP 15 Budućnost, PG 53.04 97
11. Anja Darmanović MP 14 Aqv.Verde, PG 54.62 88
12. Ljilja Čizmović MP 13 Butterfly, NK 55.40 85
13. Vladana Vujović MP 13 Nikšić, NK 55.82 83
14. Helena Spalević MP 14 B.Rivijera, BD 57.93 74
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